EX-QS Standard Options
Option Description Part
Numbering
Positive Enable Allows the laser’s Enable circuitry to be activated by pulling the enable
line to +VIN instead of ground.
P
PNP Output With this option the sensor is configured for PNP output where a P-
channel MOSFET is connected to +VIN.

Sensor Part Numbering and Examples
The CyberOptics Semiconductor part number for a sensor is printed on the side label.  All sensor part numbers
conform to the following part numbering format:
Standoff
distance
Options
installed
Customer-
specific
connector and
cable number
EX-##QS-aaa-##-Cxx
Example 1: EX-43QS-PD-01
43 1.5" standoff distance
P Positive enable
D PNP output
-01 1ms delay
This sensor does not have an internal resistor.
Example 2: EX-73QS-U-10-C05
73 2.2" stand off distance
U Internal resistor
-10 10ms delay
C05 Custom connector
This sensor has the default NPN output with the internal (pull-up) resistor.
13555 SW Millikan Way
Beaverton, OR 97005 USA
800-366-9131 or 503-495-2200